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VII. Biomed Tókerülő Futás Palotás - 2013. október 20.  -  3.8 km

Rajtszám Idő Absz Nők Korcsop. Név Nem Szül.év Kor Korcsop. Település Klub
377 0:12:26 1 1 Egri Balázs f 1988 25 15 - 49 év Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
204 0:12:55 2 2 Pápai Gergely f 1993 20 15 - 49 év Gödöllő
202 0:13:04 3 3 Langer Olivér f 1974 39 15 - 49 év Salgótarján SAC
203 0:13:13 4 4 Pápai Benedek f 1998 15 15 - 49 év Gödöllő
328 0:13:40 5 5 Somogyi Károly f 1964 49 15 - 49 év Budapest Futapest,Ikarus BSE,BKV.Előre
234 0:13:41 6 6 Mátyus Csaba f 1971 42 15 - 49 év Budapest Futapest
245 0:13:51 7 7 Judák István f 1979 34 15 - 49 év Salgótarján ZENIT SE
207 0:13:59 8 8 Simák Gergő f 1980 33 15 - 49 év Budapest Futapest
289 0:14:07 9 9 Szoboszlay Tamás f 1993 20 15 - 49 év Budapest Ikarus BSE
194 0:14:35 10 10 Binder Tamás f 1976 37 15 - 49 év Hatvan Futapest
249 0:14:50 11 1 Kepes Máté f 2000 13 6 - 14 év Hatvan HSZSE
250 0:14:51 12 2 Kiss Erik f 1999 14 6 - 14 év Hatvan HSZSE
303 0:15:08 13 11 Poór Simon f 1998 15 15 - 49 év Hatvan HSZSE
199 0:15:11 14 12 Zsiga Tibor f 1994 19 15 - 49 év Palotás
223 0:15:19 15 13 Csuta Albert f 1973 40 15 - 49 év Pusztazámor
257 0:15:21 16 14 Krizsán Milán f 1998 15 15 - 49 év Hatvan HSZSE
270 0:15:23 17 3 Pernyész Balázs Bendegúz f 2002 11 6 - 14 év Hatvan HSZSE
265 0:15:33 18 15 Nagy János f 1988 25 15 - 49 év Albertirsa Futapest
327 0:15:38 19 1 1 Hallgat Fanni n 1999 14 6 - 14 év Budapest Futapest,Ikarus BSE,BKV.Előre
296 0:15:55 20 2 2 Varga Vivien n 2000 13 6 - 14 év Gödöllő GEAC
229 0:15:57 21 1 Farsang Ferenc f 1963 50 50 - 99 év Budapest BUDAI XI.
185 0:15:59 22 16 Mladoniczki Dániel f 1995 18 15 - 49 év Palotás
379 0:16:09 23 17 Zachar Markó f 1997 16 15 - 49 év Palotás
248 0:16:11 24 18 Kelemen László f 1973 40 15 - 49 év Budapest Futapest
225 0:16:28 25 4 Dobos Zsolt f 2002 11 6 - 14 év Budapest Csepel Dolphins Sc
116 0:16:30 26 5 Szalai József f 2000 13 6 - 14 év Budapest
286 0:16:36 27 3 3 Székely Anna n 2003 10 6 - 14 év Budapest
293 0:16:39 28 2 Varga Gábor f 1959 54 50 - 99 év Budapest Futapest
325 0:16:50 29 19 Kresák Máté f 1998 15 15 - 49 év Palotás
201 0:16:54 30 4 1 Jancskár Ildikó n 1964 49 15 - 49 év Kosd Futapest
385 0:17:08 31 20 Medgyesi József f 1987 26 15 - 49 év Palotás
275 0:17:15 32 6 Reős Bence f 2003 10 6 - 14 év Hatvan HSZSE

Helyezés
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365 0:17:21 33 7 Kiss Barna f 2002 11 6 - 14 év Hatvan HSZSE
376 0:17:24 34 5 4 László Leila n 2000 13 6 - 14 év Karancsalja Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
271 0:17:29 35 21 Pernyész István f 1968 45 15 - 49 év Hatvan HSZSE
374 0:17:30 36 3 Forgács Gyula f 1950 63 50 - 99 év Budapest Futapest
389 0:17:36 37 22 Batta László f 1967 46 15 - 49 év Mátraszőlős
224 0:17:39 38 6 5 Csuta Dorottya n 2004 9 6 - 14 év Pusztazámor
198 0:17:55 39 23 Ilkó-Tóth András f 1985 28 15 - 49 év Heréd
383 0:17:57 40 24 Uhrin Márton f 1998 15 15 - 49 év Palotás
241 0:17:59 41 8 Hódosy Márk f 1999 14 6 - 14 év Budapest Építők MDKC
282 0:18:00 42 4 Szabó Csaba f 1959 54 50 - 99 év Százhalombatta
310 0:18:10 43 25 Sipos Bence f 1987 26 15 - 49 év Palotás
247 0:18:12 44 9 Kelemen Dávid f 2005 8 6 - 14 év Budapest Futapest
256 0:18:14 45 7 6 Krizsán Boglárka n 2004 9 6 - 14 év Hatvan HSZSE
266 0:18:30 46 8 7 Nánai Barbara n 2000 13 6 - 14 év Hatvan HSZSE
358 0:18:33 47 9 8 Szegedi Hanna Amanda n 2002 11 6 - 14 év Palotás
192 0:18:34 48 10 2 Takács Gabriella n 1965 48 15 - 49 év Budapest Futapest
180 0:18:36 49 26 Katona Zoltán f 1976 37 15 - 49 év Palotás
252 0:18:38 50 11 3 Klotz Márta n 1964 49 15 - 49 év Gödöllő
206 0:18:39 51 5 Pápai Miklós f 1960 53 50 - 99 év Gödöllő
355 0:18:41 52 10 Jele Máté f 2003 10 6 - 14 év Palotás
356 0:18:46 53 27 Jele Zoltán f 1975 38 15 - 49 év Palotás
211 0:18:57 54 12 9 Balogh Boróka n 2000 13 6 - 14 év Héhalom
118 0:19:00 55 6 Masek István f 1962 51 50 - 99 év Budapest
246 0:19:12 56 13 10 Juhász Anna n 2000 13 6 - 14 év Hatvan HSZSE
301 0:19:15 57 7 Vincze Zsolt f 1960 53 50 - 99 év Palotás
369 0:19:19 58 14 4 Monori Márta n 1982 31 15 - 49 év Hatvan HSZSE
348 0:19:24 59 28 Csorba József f 1966 47 15 - 49 év Palotás
340 0:19:27 60 15 1 Fodor Anna n 1956 57 50 - 99 év Sárospatak
324 0:19:28 61 11 Kresák Márton f 2006 7 6 - 14 év Palotás
240 0:19:33 62 12 Hasznosi Ádám f 2003 10 6 - 14 év Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
217 0:19:57 63 29 Böjtös Árpád f 1982 31 15 - 49 év Budapest
351 0:20:00 64 16 5 Pálinkásné Varga Krisztina n 1980 33 15 - 49 év Budakalász



4. oldal
VII. Biomed Tókerülő Futás Palotás - 2013. október 20.  -  3.8 km

Rajtszám Idő Absz Nők Korcsop. Név Nem Szül.év Kor Korcsop. Település Klub
Helyezés

388 0:20:04 65 30 Uhrin Benjámin f 1995 18 15 - 49 év Palotás
302 0:20:11 66 17 6 Zelnik Alexandra n 1993 20 15 - 49 év Jobbágyi
179 0:20:14 67 31 Jambrich Richárd f 1990 23 15 - 49 év Palotás
189 0:20:14 68 13 Fekete Tamás f 2001 12 6 - 14 év Palotás
375 0:20:20 69 18 11 Koronczi Noémi n 2002 11 6 - 14 év Ragyolc
281 0:20:22 70 14 Svejkovszky Milán f 2004 9 6 - 14 év Hatvan HSZSE
280 0:20:30 71 19 7 Svejkovszky Gáborné n 1979 34 15 - 49 év Hatvan HSZSE
318 0:20:32 72 15 Somogyi Vilmos f 2004 9 6 - 14 év Budapest Futapest
347 0:20:37 73 20 12 Halasi Hanna n 2004 9 6 - 14 év Vászkó
251 0:20:38 74 32 Kiss Tamás f 1975 38 15 - 49 év Hatvan HSZSE
273 0:20:40 75 16 Pintér Krisztián Viktor f 2001 12 6 - 14 év Aszód
218 0:20:42 76 21 2 Böjtösné Tompay Eörsi n 1959 54 50 - 99 év Budapest ÉSZKSK
254 0:21:00 77 33 Kollár Kristóf f 1998 15 15 - 49 év Palotás
332 0:21:01 78 17 Jambrich Illés f 2001 12 6 - 14 év Palotás
226 0:21:03 79 34 Duhonyi László f 1979 34 15 - 49 év Palotás
392 0:21:08 80 35 Szűcs László f 1984 29 15 - 49 év Palotás
367 0:21:10 81 18 Boissinot Péter f 2004 9 6 - 14 év Hatvan HSZSE
259 0:21:12 82 22 13 Lakatos Boglárka n 1999 14 6 - 14 év Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
232 0:21:13 83 23 14 Gherdán Johanna n 2000 13 6 - 14 év Tar
213 0:21:14 84 24 15 Bereczki Eliza n 2006 7 6 - 14 év Hatvan HSZSE
344 0:21:16 85 19 Füleki Erik f 2006 7 6 - 14 év Palotás
261 0:21:25 86 25 8 Lakatos Tiborné n 1972 41 15 - 49 év Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
371 0:21:47 87 36 Boissinot Ferenc f 1975 38 15 - 49 év Hatvan HSZSE
322 0:21:50 88 20 Kresák Martin f 2002 11 6 - 14 év Palotás
236 0:21:52 89 21 Gyöngyösi András József f 2003 10 6 - 14 év Palotás
350 0:21:55 90 26 16 Pálinkás Laura n 2001 12 6 - 14 év Budakalász
221 0:21:57 91 37 Csorba Csaba f 1977 36 15 - 49 év Palotás
368 0:22:05 92 22 Balázs Gergő f 2006 7 6 - 14 év Hatvan HSZSE
370 0:22:07 93 27 9 Vilcsek Viktória n 1982 31 15 - 49 év Hatvan HSZSE
390 0:22:08 94 28 17 Takács Tilda Zsófia n 2003 10 6 - 14 év Palotás
263 0:22:09 95 29 10 Majorné Bukor Edit n 1979 34 15 - 49 év Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
178 0:22:11 96 38 Krácser Nándor István f 1987 26 15 - 49 év Palotás
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276 0:22:12 97 30 18 Ruga Melinda n 2000 13 6 - 14 év Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
177 0:22:15 98 31 3 Kovácsné Varga Katalin n 1963 50 50 - 99 év Palotás
253 0:22:21 99 39 Kollár János f 1968 45 15 - 49 év Palotás
267 0:22:23 100 40 Novák Csenger f 1990 23 15 - 49 év Budapest Talabér&Berendi Running Team
290 0:22:24 101 41 Talabér Attila f 1971 42 15 - 49 év Budapest Talabér&Berendi Running Team
304 0:22:26 102 23 Laczik Patrik f 2000 13 6 - 14 év Héhalom
117 0:22:27 103 32 11 Iván Csilla Dr n 1972 41 15 - 49 év Veresegyház
300 0:22:34 104 33 12 Vincze Barbara n 1987 26 15 - 49 év Palotás
316 0:22:35 105 8 Tóth Barna f 1943 70 50 - 99 év Palotás
366 0:22:36 106 34 13 Nánai Boglárka n 1996 17 15 - 49 év Hatvan HSZSE
342 0:22:38 107 24 Füleki Dávid f 2000 13 6 - 14 év Palotás
364 0:22:41 108 42 Csikós Attila f 1977 36 15 - 49 év Pásztó
363 0:22:46 109 35 14 Kapás Judit n 1984 29 15 - 49 év Pásztó
238 0:22:48 110 9 Hargitai Ernő f 1952 61 50 - 99 év Isaszeg Futapest Klub
233 0:22:50 111 36 19 Gherdán Rozália n 2005 8 6 - 14 év Tar
235 0:22:50 112 43 Gherdán Tamás f 1965 48 15 - 49 év Tar
326 0:22:55 113 37 20 Regős Patricia n 2001 12 6 - 14 év Hatvan
354 0:23:03 114 25 Varga Csaba Iván f 2005 8 6 - 14 év Palotás
291 0:23:04 115 38 15 Tóth Zsuzsanna n 1976 37 15 - 49 év Hatvan HSZSE
279 0:23:09 116 10 Slemmer Tibor f 1954 59 50 - 99 év Budapest SzalaDokk
306 0:23:11 117 39 21 Pintér Réka n 2002 11 6 - 14 év Palotás
283 0:23:13 118 40 4 Szabó Csabáné n 1959 54 50 - 99 év Százhalombatta
305 0:23:14 119 41 22 Laczik Laura n 2001 12 6 - 14 év Héhalom
307 0:23:14 120 44 Pintér Tibor f 1968 45 15 - 49 év Palotás
311 0:23:14 121 42 23 Bangó Leticia n 2002 11 6 - 14 év Palotás
222 0:23:15 122 43 24 Csorba Csenge Vivien n 2002 11 6 - 14 év Palotás
277 0:23:16 123 44 16 Ruga Sándorné n 1976 37 15 - 49 év Jobbágyi
268 0:23:24 124 45 5 Nyujtó Mária n 1954 59 50 - 99 év Érd
193 0:23:25 125 11 Márton Sándor f 1958 55 50 - 99 év Budapest Futapest
294 0:23:27 126 46 25 Varga Lili n 2006 7 6 - 14 év Budapest Futapest
298 0:23:27 127 47 17 Vargáné Rehák Gabriella n 1979 34 15 - 49 év Budapest Futapest
333 0:23:34 128 26 Jambrich Mózes f 2001 12 6 - 14 év Palotás
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336 0:23:35 129 45 Hegyi Tamás f 1973 40 15 - 49 év Palotás
337 0:23:35 130 27 Hegyi Jácint f 2006 7 6 - 14 év Palotás
373 0:23:41 131 48 18 Fekete Barbara n 1998 15 15 - 49 év Palotás
535 0:23:41 132 28 Bóna Levente f 2005 8 6 - 14 év Kerekharaszt
209 0:23:43 133 49 19 Balázs Mariann n 1977 36 15 - 49 év Budapest Futapest
208 0:23:44 134 12 Balassa Tibor f 1959 54 50 - 99 év Budakeszi
183 0:23:48 135 46 Kocza Csaba f 1967 46 15 - 49 év Palotás
196 0:23:49 136 29 György Szabolcs f 2002 11 6 - 14 év Palotás
341 0:23:51 137 50 20 Poórné Mike Éva n 1971 42 15 - 49 év Hatvan
386 0:24:04 138 47 Medgyesi Bálint f 1982 31 15 - 49 év Palotás
314 0:24:15 139 51 21 Maczó Ágnes n 1989 24 15 - 49 év Palotás
309 0:24:16 140 52 22 Veszelszki Andrea n 1998 15 15 - 49 év Palotás
360 0:24:20 141 30 Szlobodnyik László f 2001 12 6 - 14 év Szarvasgede
216 0:24:22 142 53 23 Bozóki Kádár Renáta n 1966 47 15 - 49 év Szolnok
313 0:24:31 143 54 24 Reichardt Alexandra n 1990 23 15 - 49 év Palotás
361 0:24:32 144 31 Szlobodnyik Bence f 2003 10 6 - 14 év Szarvasgede
338 0:24:34 145 32 Hegyi Flórián f 2001 12 6 - 14 év Palotás
384 0:24:35 146 48 Lados Zoltán f 1970 43 15 - 49 év Kartal
191 0:24:37 147 33 Fekete Attila f 2003 10 6 - 14 év Palotás
330 0:24:38 148 34 Petrovics Bálint f 2002 11 6 - 14 év Gödöllő
187 0:24:40 149 49 Kiss László f 1964 49 15 - 49 év Palotás
329 0:24:42 150 35 Petrovics Péter f 2005 8 6 - 14 év Gödöllő
331 0:24:44 151 50 Petrovics Róbert f 1974 39 15 - 49 év Boldog
239 0:24:56 152 36 Hasznosi Ábel f 2000 13 6 - 14 év Palotás EGA
220 0:24:58 153 55 25 Csikós Zsuzsa n 1980 33 15 - 49 év Budapest Futapest
343 0:25:03 154 37 Füleki Marcell f 2002 11 6 - 14 év Palotás
387 0:25:12 155 56 26 Brandt Melinda n 1982 31 15 - 49 év Sopron
381 0:25:17 156 57 26 Zachar Lili n 2001 12 6 - 14 év Palotás
312 0:25:19 157 58 27 Lőke Amanda Ingrid n 2005 8 6 - 14 év Palotás
292 0:25:24 158 38 Töreki Patrik f 1999 14 6 - 14 év Palotás
398 0:25:28 159 51 Pásztor Norbert f 1976 37 15 - 49 év Hatvan
399 0:25:30 160 59 28 Baráth Emese n 2005 8 6 - 14 év Palotás
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272 0:25:49 161 13 Pintér Ferenc f 1956 57 50 - 99 év Aszód
195 0:25:50 162 39 Stefán Zsolt f 2000 13 6 - 14 év Palotás
182 0:25:51 163 60 27 Kocza Flóra n 1993 20 15 - 49 év Palotás
321 0:25:54 164 40 Mező Alex Benjamin f 2002 11 6 - 14 év Palotás
339 0:25:56 165 61 29 Csorba Erik n 1999 14 6 - 14 év Palotás
317 0:26:00 166 41 Lőke Levente f 2002 11 6 - 14 év Palotás
230 0:26:22 167 62 6 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet n 1947 66 50 - 99 év Budapest Futapest
227 0:26:23 168 42 Duhonyi Zsombor f 2004 9 6 - 14 év Palotás
396 0:26:34 169 63 28 Lövei Anita n 1984 29 15 - 49 év Hatvan
288 0:26:38 170 64 7 Szelesné Vidák Éva n 1959 54 50 - 99 év Budapest SzalaDok
285 0:26:39 171 65 30 Szaniszló Jázmin n 2003 10 6 - 14 év Palotás
391 0:26:51 172 66 29 Takácsné Farkas Éva n 1976 37 15 - 49 év Palotás
393 0:27:03 173 67 30 Balla Barbara n 1989 24 15 - 49 év Palotás
197 0:27:13 174 68 31 Angyal Alexa n 2004 9 6 - 14 év Bag
359 0:27:16 175 69 32 Szegedi Biborka n 2006 7 6 - 14 év Palotás
394 0:27:18 176 43 Takács Gergő f 2001 12 6 - 14 év Palotás
349 0:27:26 177 70 33 Turcsányi  Judit n 2004 9 6 - 14 év Palotás
297 0:27:28 178 71 8 Vargáné Pomázi Valéria n 1960 53 50 - 99 év Budapest
284 0:27:36 179 72 34 Szaniszló Bíbor n 2006 7 6 - 14 év Palotás
215 0:27:39 180 73 35 Bohus Anett n 2004 9 6 - 14 év Palotás
345 0:27:41 181 74 36 Kiss Virág Éva n 2004 9 6 - 14 év Palotás
334 0:28:06 182 75 31 Pap Éva n 1977 36 15 - 49 év Budapest
352 0:28:14 183 76 37 Bodnár Diána n 2001 12 6 - 14 év Palotás
315 0:28:19 184 77 32 Dvorszki Erika n 1991 22 15 - 49 év Albertirsa
181 0:29:02 185 44 Katona Viktor f 2001 12 6 - 14 év Palotás
335 0:30:39 186 52 Pálinkás Péter f 1978 35 15 - 49 év Lőrinci
395 0:30:48 187 78 33 Balla Blanka n 1994 19 15 - 49 év Palotás
380 0:31:40 188 79 38 Zachar Luca n 2001 12 6 - 14 év Palotás
269 0:31:41 189 45 Patkós Martin f 2004 9 6 - 14 év Palotás
372 0:31:45 190 80 34 Mező Szimonetta n 1997 16 15 - 49 év Palotás
244 0:32:04 191 81 39 Huszár Boglárka Anna n 2005 8 6 - 14 év Palotás
353 0:32:35 192 82 40 Bodnár Anna n 2004 9 6 - 14 év Palotás
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186 0:32:37 193 83 41 Mladoniczki Gerda n 2003 10 6 - 14 év Palotás
320 0:32:38 194 84 42 Lőke Alexandra Mária n 2004 9 6 - 14 év Palotás
319 0:33:05 195 46 Varga Benedek f 2003 10 6 - 14 év Palotás
346 0:33:32 196 47 Kocza Zoltán f 1999 14 6 - 14 év Palotás
362 0:33:34 197 48 Kajzinger Erik f 2000 13 6 - 14 év Palotás
210 0:34:09 198 85 43 Balogh Bodza Sára n 2005 8 6 - 14 év Héhalom
184 0:34:11 199 86 44 Kiss Eszter Hanna n 2006 7 6 - 14 év Palotás
323 0:34:38 200 87 45 Kajzinger Cintia n 2000 13 6 - 14 év Palotás
214 0:35:48 201 88 9 Berezvai Ferencné n 1963 50 50 - 99 év Budapest Futapest, TTT
308 0:37:47 202 89 46 Laczik Dóra n 2002 11 6 - 14 év Palotás
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205 0:44:36 1 1 Pápai Márton f 1995 18 10 - 49 év Gödöllő

4 0:45:56 2 2 Sebestyén Zoltán Dr f 1969 44 10 - 49 év Budapest Ikarus BSE
22 0:46:14 3 3 Csontos László f 1988 25 10 - 49 év Salgótarján Zenit SE
3 0:46:27 4 4 Hodovánszki Csaba f 1986 27 10 - 49 év Budapest Futapest
97 0:47:06 5 5 Varga Tamás f 1978 35 10 - 49 év Budakalász
55 0:49:53 6 6 Major Gábor f 1981 32 10 - 49 év Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
15 0:50:27 7 7 Berendi Antal f 1977 36 10 - 49 év Budapest Ikarus BSE
12 0:50:29 8 8 Bartko András f 1978 35 10 - 49 év Ajnácskő
104 0:52:15 9 9 Bognár Krisztián f 1982 31 10 - 49 év Mártaszőlős
26 0:53:12 10 10 Elek Péter f 1970 43 10 - 49 év Budapest Ikarus BSE
11 0:53:29 11 11 Bánki Albert f 1970 43 10 - 49 év Dunakeszi Futapest
42 0:55:08 12 12 Kiss László f 1978 35 10 - 49 év Galgamácsa
38 0:55:26 13 1 Kabafalvi Sándor f 1960 53 50 - 99 év Erdőkertes Futapest, Margita 344.2 TSE
82 0:55:59 14 13 Varga Péter f 1965 48 10 - 49 év Ragyolc
16 0:56:39 15 2 Berezvai Ferenc f 1963 50 50 - 99 év Budapest Futapest, TTT
24 0:56:44 16 1 1 Drabos Dalma n 1993 20 10 - 49 év Hatvan HSZSE
59 0:57:01 17 14 Mészáros Károly f 1974 39 10 - 49 év Budapest Kistarcsai VSRC, Futapest
90 0:57:14 18 15 Varga Dániel f 1979 34 10 - 49 év Hort
50 0:57:55 19 3 Laza László f 1954 59 50 - 99 év Budapest Futapest
17 0:57:56 20 16 Berezvai Viktor f 1994 19 10 - 49 év Budapest
114 0:58:16 21 4 Lohn Miklós f 1956 57 50 - 99 év Budapest
98 0:58:21 22 17 Martonosi Bálint f 1994 19 10 - 49 év Tura
48 0:58:55 23 18 Lakatos Tibor f 1966 47 10 - 49 év Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
75 0:59:49 24 5 Tigyi László f 1960 53 50 - 99 év Budapest Futapest, BFC
67 0:59:55 25 2 2 Rábai Zsuzsanna n 1970 43 10 - 49 év Erdőkertes
112 0:59:57 26 19 Kiss János Péter f 1970 43 10 - 49 év Kistarcsa
64 1:00:07 27 6 Nyilas Gábor f 1955 58 50 - 99 év Budapest SzalaDok
6 1:00:11 28 3 3 Zólyomi Kinga n 1976 37 10 - 49 év Pásztó Ikarus BSE

92 1:00:12 29 20 Lovászi Gyula f 1971 42 10 - 49 év Budapest Sport Zoona
18 1:00:17 30 7 Budai Gyula f 1955 58 50 - 99 év Budapest
77 1:00:35 31 21 Tompos Péter f 1974 39 10 - 49 év Budapest Futapest
5 1:01:09 32 4 4 Szunyog Erika n 1974 39 10 - 49 év Budapest Ikarus BSE

Helyezés
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93 1:02:08 33 22 Kurunczi Nándor f 1965 48 10 - 49 év Szarvaslede
10 1:02:17 34 23 Balogh Botond Dr f 1967 46 10 - 49 év Héhalom
34 1:02:20 35 24 Hajdu Zoltán f 1969 44 10 - 49 év Budapest Futapest

1000 1:02:27 36 8 Reinhardt Attila f 1958 55 50 - 99 év Budapest
110 1:02:51 37 5 5 Lukács Tünde n 1977 36 10 - 49 év Karancslapujtő
2 1:03:16 38 6 6 Glegyák Ildikó n 1980 33 10 - 49 év Gödöllő
84 1:03:16 39 25 Vigh Ferenc f 1967 46 10 - 49 év Dunakeszi
99 1:03:21 40 7 7 Dobrovoczky Ágota Dr n 1981 32 10 - 49 év Pásztó
87 1:03:31 41 8 8 Zavicsa-Varga Viktória n 1978 35 10 - 49 év Budapest Bringabanda SC
33 1:03:45 42 26 Gyetvai Zsolt f 1966 47 10 - 49 év Gödöllő Margita 344,2 Turisztikai Egyesület
78 1:03:57 43 9 Tóth Ervin f 1961 52 50 - 99 év Bátonyterenye -
188 1:04:05 44 10 Hárs Dénes f 1952 61 50 - 99 év Aszód
57 1:04:28 45 9 9 Marton Ildikó n 1967 46 10 - 49 év Budapest Talabér&Berendi Running Team
7 1:05:19 46 27 Asztalos István f 1964 49 10 - 49 év Szolnok SZHESE
60 1:05:24 47 10 10 Molnár Anikó n 1973 40 10 - 49 év Budapest
36 1:05:33 48 11 Jánvári András f 1960 53 50 - 99 év Balassagyarmat
66 1:05:35 49 11 1 Orosz Katalin n 1959 54 50 - 99 év Budapest
76 1:06:06 50 28 Tinelly Máté f 2003 10 10 - 49 év Őrbottyán
54 1:06:20 51 29 Macsó Kornél f 1980 33 10 - 49 év Bátonyterenye .
113 1:06:33 52 12 11 Giannis Giannelis n 1974 39 10 - 49 év Budapest
29 1:07:47 53 13 12 Gáspár Szilvia n 1971 42 10 - 49 év Pásztó
71 1:08:09 54 30 Slemmer Péter f 1987 26 10 - 49 év Budapest SzalaDokk
88 1:08:09 55 31 Dinnyés Illés Attila f 1970 43 10 - 49 év Budapest
115 1:08:23 56 32 Pintér Norbert f 1970 43 10 - 49 év Jobbágyi
111 1:08:32 57 33 Németh Attila f 1966 47 10 - 49 év Budapest
65 1:08:54 58 14 13 Oravecz Beatrix n 1972 41 10 - 49 év Mátranovák
107 1:09:16 59 34 Kiss Zoltán f 1972 41 10 - 49 év Budapest
40 1:09:18 60 35 Kékkő Dániel f 1984 29 10 - 49 év Heréd
79 1:09:21 61 15 14 Tóth Krisztina n 1969 44 10 - 49 év Szentendre Futapest
61 1:09:26 62 36 Földvári Zoli f 1965 48 10 - 49 év Budapest Futapest
108 1:09:36 63 12 Molnár Lajos f 1963 50 50 - 99 év Budapest Futapest
56 1:09:59 64 13 Márczé Ferenc f 1951 62 50 - 99 év Törökbálint Futapest
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47 1:10:04 65 14 Kőszegi Lajos f 1949 64 50 - 99 év Kerepes Futapest
106 1:10:28 66 16 15 Barczi Szilvia n 1980 33 10 - 49 év Budapest
69 1:10:49 67 17 16 Sándorné Szentkúti Anita n 1977 36 10 - 49 év Jobbágyi
39 1:10:54 68 15 Kapitány László f 1946 67 50 - 99 év Veresegyház Futapest
81 1:11:29 69 37 Vándor Dénes f 1975 38 10 - 49 év Budapest
9 1:12:01 70 18 17 Balassáné Patai Erzsébet n 1964 49 10 - 49 év Budakeszi Futapest
14 1:12:57 71 38 Bereczki Tibor f 1973 40 10 - 49 év Hatvan HSZSE
45 1:14:50 72 19 18 Kovács Edit n 1976 37 10 - 49 év Budapest Futapest
44 1:15:02 73 39 Koós István f 1975 38 10 - 49 év Pásztó
190 1:15:07 74 40 Mitró Attila f 1968 45 10 - 49 év Pásztó
74 1:15:19 75 41 Székely András f 1972 41 10 - 49 év Budapest
19 1:15:54 76 20 2 Budainé Albrecht Katalin n 1959 54 50 - 99 év Budapest
41 1:16:12 77 21 19 Kékkőné Vasas Viktória n 1984 29 10 - 49 év Heréd
102 1:16:32 78 42 Skultéti Zoltán f 1973 40 10 - 49 év Pásztó
105 1:17:02 79 43 Bóna Róbert f 1971 42 10 - 49 év Kerekharaszt
58 1:17:03 80 16 Bozó Pál f 1939 74 50 - 99 év Erdőkertes Futapest
49 1:18:19 81 22 20 Latorcainé Agócs Irén n 1967 46 10 - 49 év Aszód
96 1:18:21 82 44 Ruga Pál f 1978 35 10 - 49 év Palotás
109 1:19:42 83 45 Lajkó Zoltán f 1970 43 10 - 49 év Tura
30 1:21:10 84 23 3 Greif Éva n 1959 54 50 - 99 év Gödöllő Futapest
83 1:22:57 85 24 21 Varga Zsuzsanna n 1977 36 10 - 49 év Jobbágyi
73 1:22:58 86 17 Szalai András f 1953 60 50 - 99 év Budapest BKV Előre Sc-Futapest
35 1:23:14 87 25 22 Jancsó Ildikó n 1975 38 10 - 49 év Jobbágyi
91 1:24:01 88 26 4 Földházi Erzsébet n 1962 51 50 - 99 év Budapest
85 1:25:20 89 18 Vlasics János f 1943 70 50 - 99 év Budapest Futapest
95 1:26:08 90 27 23 Hegyi Aliz n 1977 36 10 - 49 év Kistarcsa
43 1:26:24 91 28 24 Kiss Mónika n 1980 33 10 - 49 év Palotás
8 1:27:37 92 29 25 Somogyi Károlyné Ibolya n 1970 43 10 - 49 év Budapest Futapest,,BKV.Előre
25 1:28:46 93 30 26 Ecseti Enikő n 1979 34 10 - 49 év Kartal
94 1:29:44 94 31 27 Kuruncziné Kovács Mária n 1971 42 10 - 49 év Szarvaslede
86 1:30:55 95 32 28 Winkler Eszter n 1983 30 10 - 49 év Kartal
23 1:31:00 96 33 29 Csorba Anett n 1979 34 10 - 49 év Pásztó
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Rajtszám Idő Absz Nők Korcsop. Név Nem Szül.év Kor Korcsop. Település Klub
Helyezés

53 1:32:57 97 34 5 Lóczi Judit n 1961 52 50 - 99 év Szolnok
103 1:33:02 98 35 30 Erdélyi Veronika n 1974 39 10 - 49 év Budapest
89 1:38:45 99 36 31 Pálinkásné Őszi Henrietta n 1979 34 10 - 49 év Lőrinci
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Nők
Rajtszám Idő Hely Név Szül.év Település Klub

201 0:16:54 1 Jancskár Ildikó 1964 Kosd Futapest
192 0:18:34 2 Takács Gabriella 1965 Budapest Futapest
252 0:18:38 3 Klotz Márta 1964 Gödöllő
369 0:19:19 4 Monori Márta 1982 Hatvan HSZSE
351 0:20:00 5 Pálinkásné Varga Krisztina 1980 Budakalász
302 0:20:11 6 Zelnik Alexandra 1993 Jobbágyi
280 0:20:30 7 Svejkovszky Gáborné 1979 Hatvan HSZSE
261 0:21:25 8 Lakatos Tiborné 1972 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
370 0:22:07 9 Vilcsek Viktória 1982 Hatvan HSZSE
263 0:22:09 10 Majorné Bukor Edit 1979 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
117 0:22:27 11 Iván Csilla Dr 1972 Veresegyház
300 0:22:34 12 Vincze Barbara 1987 Palotás
366 0:22:36 13 Nánai Boglárka 1996 Hatvan HSZSE
363 0:22:46 14 Kapás Judit 1984 Pásztó
291 0:23:04 15 Tóth Zsuzsanna 1976 Hatvan HSZSE
277 0:23:16 16 Ruga Sándorné 1976 Jobbágyi
298 0:23:27 17 Vargáné Rehák Gabriella 1979 Budapest Futapest
373 0:23:41 18 Fekete Barbara 1998 Palotás
209 0:23:43 19 Balázs Mariann 1977 Budapest Futapest
341 0:23:51 20 Poórné Mike Éva 1971 Hatvan
314 0:24:15 21 Maczó Ágnes 1989 Palotás
309 0:24:16 22 Veszelszki Andrea 1998 Palotás
216 0:24:22 23 Bozóki Kádár Renáta 1966 Szolnok
313 0:24:31 24 Reichardt Alexandra 1990 Palotás
220 0:24:58 25 Csikós Zsuzsa 1980 Budapest Futapest
387 0:25:12 26 Brandt Melinda 1982 Sopron
182 0:25:51 27 Kocza Flóra 1993 Palotás
396 0:26:34 28 Lövei Anita 1984 Hatvan
391 0:26:51 29 Takácsné Farkas Éva 1976 Palotás
393 0:27:03 30 Balla Barbara 1989 Palotás
334 0:28:06 31 Pap Éva 1977 Budapest
315 0:28:19 32 Dvorszki Erika 1991 Albertirsa
395 0:30:48 33 Balla Blanka 1994 Palotás
372 0:31:45 34 Mező Szimonetta 1997 Palotás



VII. Biomed Tókerülő Futás Palotás - 2013. október 20.  -  3.8 km
Férfiak

377 0:12:26 1 Egri Balázs 1988 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
204 0:12:55 2 Pápai Gergely 1993 Gödöllő
202 0:13:04 3 Langer Olivér 1974 Salgótarján SAC
203 0:13:13 4 Pápai Benedek 1998 Gödöllő
328 0:13:40 5 Somogyi Károly 1964 Budapest Futapest,Ikarus BSE,BKV.Előre
234 0:13:41 6 Mátyus Csaba 1971 Budapest Futapest
245 0:13:51 7 Judák István 1979 Salgótarján ZENIT SE
207 0:13:59 8 Simák Gergő 1980 Budapest Futapest
289 0:14:07 9 Szoboszlay Tamás 1993 Budapest Ikarus BSE
194 0:14:35 10 Binder Tamás 1976 Hatvan Futapest
303 0:15:08 11 Poór Simon 1998 Hatvan HSZSE
199 0:15:11 12 Zsiga Tibor 1994 Palotás
223 0:15:19 13 Csuta Albert 1973 Pusztazámor
257 0:15:21 14 Krizsán Milán 1998 Hatvan HSZSE
265 0:15:33 15 Nagy János 1988 Albertirsa Futapest
185 0:15:59 16 Mladoniczki Dániel 1995 Palotás
379 0:16:09 17 Zachar Markó 1997 Palotás
248 0:16:11 18 Kelemen László 1973 Budapest Futapest
325 0:16:50 19 Kresák Máté 1998 Palotás
385 0:17:08 20 Medgyesi József 1987 Palotás
271 0:17:29 21 Pernyész István 1968 Hatvan HSZSE
389 0:17:36 22 Batta László 1967 Mátraszőlős
198 0:17:55 23 Ilkó-Tóth András 1985 Heréd
383 0:17:57 24 Uhrin Márton 1998 Palotás
310 0:18:10 25 Sipos Bence 1987 Palotás
180 0:18:36 26 Katona Zoltán 1976 Palotás
356 0:18:46 27 Jele Zoltán 1975 Palotás
348 0:19:24 28 Csorba József 1966 Palotás
217 0:19:57 29 Böjtös Árpád 1982 Budapest
388 0:20:04 30 Uhrin Benjámin 1995 Palotás
179 0:20:14 31 Jambrich Richárd 1990 Palotás
251 0:20:38 32 Kiss Tamás 1975 Hatvan HSZSE
254 0:21:00 33 Kollár Kristóf 1998 Palotás
226 0:21:03 34 Duhonyi László 1979 Palotás
392 0:21:08 35 Szűcs László 1984 Palotás
371 0:21:47 36 Boissinot Ferenc 1975 Hatvan HSZSE
221 0:21:57 37 Csorba Csaba 1977 Palotás
178 0:22:11 38 Krácser Nándor István 1987 Palotás
253 0:22:21 39 Kollár János 1968 Palotás
267 0:22:23 40 Novák Csenger 1990 Budapest Talabér&Berendi Running Team
290 0:22:24 41 Talabér Attila 1971 Budapest Talabér&Berendi Running Team
364 0:22:41 42 Csikós Attila 1977 Pásztó
235 0:22:50 43 Gherdán Tamás 1965 Tar
307 0:23:14 44 Pintér Tibor 1968 Palotás
336 0:23:35 45 Hegyi Tamás 1973 Palotás
183 0:23:48 46 Kocza Csaba 1967 Palotás
386 0:24:04 47 Medgyesi Bálint 1982 Palotás
384 0:24:35 48 Lados Zoltán 1970 Kartal
187 0:24:40 49 Kiss László 1964 Palotás
331 0:24:44 50 Petrovics Róbert 1974 Boldog
398 0:25:28 51 Pásztor Norbert 1976 Hatvan
335 0:30:39 52 Pálinkás Péter 1978 Lőrinci
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Lányok
327 0:15:38 1 Hallgat Fanni 1999 Budapest Futapest,Ikarus BSE,BKV.Előre
296 0:15:55 2 Varga Vivien 2000 Gödöllő GEAC
286 0:16:36 3 Székely Anna 2003 Budapest
376 0:17:24 4 László Leila 2000 Karancsalja Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
224 0:17:39 5 Csuta Dorottya 2004 Pusztazámor
256 0:18:14 6 Krizsán Boglárka 2004 Hatvan HSZSE
266 0:18:30 7 Nánai Barbara 2000 Hatvan HSZSE
358 0:18:33 8 Szegedi Hanna Amanda 2002 Palotás
211 0:18:57 9 Balogh Boróka 2000 Héhalom
246 0:19:12 10 Juhász Anna 2000 Hatvan HSZSE
375 0:20:20 11 Koronczi Noémi 2002 Ragyolc
347 0:20:37 12 Halasi Hanna 2004 Vászkó
259 0:21:12 13 Lakatos Boglárka 1999 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
232 0:21:13 14 Gherdán Johanna 2000 Tar
213 0:21:14 15 Bereczki Eliza 2006 Hatvan HSZSE
350 0:21:55 16 Pálinkás Laura 2001 Budakalász
390 0:22:08 17 Takács Tilda Zsófia 2003 Palotás
276 0:22:12 18 Ruga Melinda 2000 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
233 0:22:50 19 Gherdán Rozália 2005 Tar
326 0:22:55 20 Regős Patricia 2001 Hatvan
306 0:23:11 21 Pintér Réka 2002 Palotás
305 0:23:14 22 Laczik Laura 2001 Héhalom
311 0:23:14 23 Bangó Leticia 2002 Palotás
222 0:23:15 24 Csorba Csenge Vivien 2002 Palotás
294 0:23:27 25 Varga Lili 2006 Budapest Futapest
381 0:25:17 26 Zachar Lili 2001 Palotás
312 0:25:19 27 Lőke Amanda Ingrid 2005 Palotás
399 0:25:30 28 Baráth Emese 2005 Palotás
339 0:25:56 29 Csorba Erik 1999 Palotás
285 0:26:39 30 Szaniszló Jázmin 2003 Palotás
197 0:27:13 31 Angyal Alexa 2004 Bag
359 0:27:16 32 Szegedi Biborka 2006 Palotás
349 0:27:26 33 Turcsányi  Judit 2004 Palotás
284 0:27:36 34 Szaniszló Bíbor 2006 Palotás
215 0:27:39 35 Bohus Anett 2004 Palotás
345 0:27:41 36 Kiss Virág Éva 2004 Palotás
352 0:28:14 37 Bodnár Diána 2001 Palotás
380 0:31:40 38 Zachar Luca 2001 Palotás
244 0:32:04 39 Huszár Boglárka Anna 2005 Palotás
353 0:32:35 40 Bodnár Anna 2004 Palotás
186 0:32:37 41 Mladoniczki Gerda 2003 Palotás
320 0:32:38 42 Lőke Alexandra Mária 2004 Palotás
210 0:34:09 43 Balogh Bodza Sára 2005 Héhalom
184 0:34:11 44 Kiss Eszter Hanna 2006 Palotás
323 0:34:38 45 Kajzinger Cintia 2000 Palotás
308 0:37:47 46 Laczik Dóra 2002 Palotás
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Fiúk

249 0:14:50 1 Kepes Máté 2000 Hatvan HSZSE
250 0:14:51 2 Kiss Erik 1999 Hatvan HSZSE
270 0:15:23 3 Pernyész Balázs Bendegúz 2002 Hatvan HSZSE
225 0:16:28 4 Dobos Zsolt 2002 Budapest Csepel Dolphins Sc
116 0:16:30 5 Szalai József 2000 Budapest
275 0:17:15 6 Reős Bence 2003 Hatvan HSZSE
365 0:17:21 7 Kiss Barna 2002 Hatvan HSZSE
241 0:17:59 8 Hódosy Márk 1999 Budapest Építők MDKC
247 0:18:12 9 Kelemen Dávid 2005 Budapest Futapest
355 0:18:41 10 Jele Máté 2003 Palotás
324 0:19:28 11 Kresák Márton 2006 Palotás
240 0:19:33 12 Hasznosi Ádám 2003 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
189 0:20:14 13 Fekete Tamás 2001 Palotás
281 0:20:22 14 Svejkovszky Milán 2004 Hatvan HSZSE
318 0:20:32 15 Somogyi Vilmos 2004 Budapest Futapest
273 0:20:40 16 Pintér Krisztián Viktor 2001 Aszód
332 0:21:01 17 Jambrich Illés 2001 Palotás
367 0:21:10 18 Boissinot Péter 2004 Hatvan HSZSE
344 0:21:16 19 Füleki Erik 2006 Palotás
322 0:21:50 20 Kresák Martin 2002 Palotás
236 0:21:52 21 Gyöngyösi András József 2003 Palotás
368 0:22:05 22 Balázs Gergő 2006 Hatvan HSZSE
304 0:22:26 23 Laczik Patrik 2000 Héhalom
342 0:22:38 24 Füleki Dávid 2000 Palotás
354 0:23:03 25 Varga Csaba Iván 2005 Palotás
333 0:23:34 26 Jambrich Mózes 2001 Palotás
337 0:23:35 27 Hegyi Jácint 2006 Palotás
535 0:23:41 28 Bóna Levente 2005 Kerekharaszt
196 0:23:49 29 György Szabolcs 2002 Palotás
360 0:24:20 30 Szlobodnyik László 2001 Szarvasgede
361 0:24:32 31 Szlobodnyik Bence 2003 Szarvasgede
338 0:24:34 32 Hegyi Flórián 2001 Palotás
191 0:24:37 33 Fekete Attila 2003 Palotás
330 0:24:38 34 Petrovics Bálint 2002 Gödöllő
329 0:24:42 35 Petrovics Péter 2005 Gödöllő
239 0:24:56 36 Hasznosi Ábel 2000 Palotás EGA
343 0:25:03 37 Füleki Marcell 2002 Palotás
292 0:25:24 38 Töreki Patrik 1999 Palotás
195 0:25:50 39 Stefán Zsolt 2000 Palotás
321 0:25:54 40 Mező Alex Benjamin 2002 Palotás
317 0:26:00 41 Lőke Levente 2002 Palotás
227 0:26:23 42 Duhonyi Zsombor 2004 Palotás
394 0:27:18 43 Takács Gergő 2001 Palotás
181 0:29:02 44 Katona Viktor 2001 Palotás
269 0:31:41 45 Patkós Martin 2004 Palotás
319 0:33:05 46 Varga Benedek 2003 Palotás
346 0:33:32 47 Kocza Zoltán 1999 Palotás
362 0:33:34 48 Kajzinger Erik 2000 Palotás
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Szenior nők

340 0:19:27 1 Fodor Anna 1956 Sárospatak
218 0:20:42 2 Böjtösné Tompay Eörsi 1959 Budapest ÉSZKSK
177 0:22:15 3 Kovácsné Varga Katalin 1963 Palotás
283 0:23:13 4 Szabó Csabáné 1959 Százhalombatta
268 0:23:24 5 Nyujtó Mária 1954 Érd
230 0:26:22 6 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet 1947 Budapest Futapest
288 0:26:38 7 Szelesné Vidák Éva 1959 Budapest SzalaDok
297 0:27:28 8 Vargáné Pomázi Valéria 1960 Budapest
214 0:35:48 9 Berezvai Ferencné 1963 Budapest Futapest, TTT

Szenior férfiak
229 0:15:57 1 Farsang Ferenc 1963 Budapest BUDAI XI.
293 0:16:39 2 Varga Gábor 1959 Budapest Futapest
374 0:17:30 3 Forgács Gyula 1950 Budapest Futapest
282 0:18:00 4 Szabó Csaba 1959 Százhalombatta
206 0:18:39 5 Pápai Miklós 1960 Gödöllő
118 0:19:00 6 Masek István 1962 Budapest
301 0:19:15 7 Vincze Zsolt 1960 Palotás
316 0:22:35 8 Tóth Barna 1943 Palotás
238 0:22:48 9 Hargitai Ernő 1952 Isaszeg Futapest Klub
279 0:23:09 10 Slemmer Tibor 1954 Budapest SzalaDokk
193 0:23:25 11 Márton Sándor 1958 Budapest Futapest
208 0:23:44 12 Balassa Tibor 1959 Budakeszi
272 0:25:49 13 Pintér Ferenc 1956 Aszód
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Nők
Rajtszám Idő Hely Név Szül.év Település Klub

24 0:56:44 1 Drabos Dalma 1993 Hatvan HSZSE
67 0:59:55 2 Rábai Zsuzsanna 1970 Erdőkertes
6 1:00:11 3 Zólyomi Kinga 1976 Pásztó Ikarus BSE
5 1:01:09 4 Szunyog Erika 1974 Budapest Ikarus BSE

110 1:02:51 5 Lukács Tünde 1977 Karancslapujtő
2 1:03:16 6 Glegyák Ildikó 1980 Gödöllő
99 1:03:21 7 Dobrovoczky Ágota Dr 1981 Pásztó
87 1:03:31 8 Zavicsa-Varga Viktória 1978 Budapest Bringabanda SC
57 1:04:28 9 Marton Ildikó 1967 Budapest Talabér&Berendi Running Team
62 1:05:24 10 Molnár Anikó 1973 Budapest
113 1:06:33 11 Giannis Giannelis 1974 Budapest
29 1:07:47 12 Gáspár Szilvia 1971 Pásztó
65 1:08:54 13 Oravecz Beatrix 1972 Mátranovák
79 1:09:21 14 Tóth Krisztina 1969 Szentendre Futapest
106 1:10:28 15 Barczi Szilvia 1980 Budapest
69 1:10:49 16 Sándorné Szentkúti Anita 1977 Jobbágyi
9 1:12:01 17 Balassáné Patai Erzsébet 1964 Budakeszi Futapest
45 1:14:50 18 Kovács Edit 1976 Budapest Futapest
41 1:16:12 19 Kékkőné Vasas Viktória 1984 Heréd
49 1:18:19 20 Latorcainé Agócs Irén 1967 Aszód
83 1:22:57 21 Varga Zsuzsanna 1977 Jobbágyi
35 1:23:14 22 Jancsó Ildikó 1975 Jobbágyi
95 1:26:08 23 Hegyi Aliz 1977 Kistarcsa
43 1:26:24 24 Kiss Mónika 1980 Palotás
8 1:27:37 25 Somogyi Károlyné Ibolya 1970 Budapest Futapest,,BKV.Előre
25 1:28:46 26 Ecseti Enikő 1979 Kartal
94 1:29:44 27 Kuruncziné Kovács Mária 1971 Szarvaslede
86 1:30:55 28 Winkler Eszter 1983 Kartal
23 1:31:00 29 Csorba Anett 1979 Pásztó
103 1:33:02 30 Erdélyi Veronika 1974 Budapest
89 1:38:45 31 Pálinkásné Őszi Henrietta 1979 Lőrinci
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Férfiak
Rajtszám Idő Hely Név Szül.év Település Klub

205 0:44:36 1 Pápai Márton 1995 Gödöllő
4 0:45:56 2 Sebestyén Zoltán Dr 1969 Budapest Ikarus BSE
22 0:46:14 3 Csontos László 1988 Salgótarján Zenit SE
3 0:46:27 4 Hodovánszki Csaba 1986 Budapest Futapest
97 0:47:06 5 Varga Tamás 1978 Budakalász
55 0:49:53 6 Major Gábor 1981 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
15 0:50:27 7 Berendi Antal 1977 Budapest Ikarus BSE
12 0:50:29 8 Bartko András 1978 Ajnácskő
104 0:52:15 9 Bognár Krisztián 1982 Mártaszőlős
26 0:53:12 10 Elek Péter 1970 Budapest Ikarus BSE
11 0:53:29 11 Bánki Albert 1970 Dunakeszi Futapest
42 0:55:08 12 Kiss László 1978 Galgamácsa
82 0:55:59 13 Varga Péter 1965 Ragyolc
59 0:57:01 14 Mészáros Károly 1974 Budapest Kistarcsai VSRC, Futapest
90 0:57:14 15 Varga Dániel 1979 Hort
17 0:57:56 16 Berezvai Viktor 1994 Budapest
98 0:58:21 17 Martonosi Bálint 1994 Tura
48 0:58:55 18 Lakatos Tibor 1966 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
112 0:59:57 19 Kiss János Péter 1970 Kistarcsa
92 1:00:12 20 Lovászi Gyula 1971 Budapest Sport Zoona
77 1:00:35 21 Tompos Péter 1974 Budapest Futapest
93 1:02:08 22 Kurunczi Nándor 1965 Szarvaslede
10 1:02:17 23 Balogh Botond Dr 1967 Héhalom
34 1:02:20 24 Hajdu Zoltán 1969 Budapest Futapest
84 1:03:16 25 Vigh Ferenc 1967 Dunakeszi
33 1:03:45 26 Gyetvai Zsolt 1966 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 Turisztikai Egyesület
7 1:05:19 27 Asztalos István 1964 Szolnok SZHESE
76 1:06:06 28 Tinelly Máté 2003 Őrbottyán
54 1:06:20 29 Macsó Kornél 1980 Bátonyterenye .
71 1:08:09 30 Slemmer Péter 1987 Budapest SzalaDokk
88 1:08:09 31 Dinnyés Illés Attila 1970 Budapest
115 1:08:23 32 Pintér Norbert 1970 Jobbágyi
111 1:08:32 33 Németh Attila 1966 Budapest
107 1:09:16 34 Kiss Zoltán 1972 Budapest
40 1:09:18 35 Kékkő Dániel 1984 Heréd
61 1:09:26 36 Földvári Zoli 1965 Budapest Futapest
81 1:11:29 37 Vándor Dénes 1975 Budapest
14 1:12:57 38 Bereczki Tibor 1973 Hatvan HSZSE
44 1:15:02 39 Koós István 1975 Pásztó
190 1:15:07 40 Mitró Attila 1968 Pásztó
74 1:15:19 41 Székely András 1972 Budapest
102 1:16:32 42 Skultéti Zoltán 1973 Pásztó
105 1:17:02 43 Bóna Róbert 1971 Kerekharaszt
96 1:18:21 44 Ruga Pál 1978 Palotás
109 1:19:42 45 Lajkó Zoltán 1970 Tura
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Szenior nők
Rajtszám Idő Hely Név Szül.év Település Klub

66 1:05:35 1 Orosz Katalin 1959 Budapest
19 1:15:54 2 Budainé Albrecht Katalin 1959 Budapest
30 1:21:10 3 Greif Éva 1959 Gödöllő Futapest
91 1:24:01 4 Földházi Erzsébet 1962 Budapest
53 1:32:57 5 Lóczi Judit 1961 Szolnok

Szenior férfiak
Rajtszám Idő Hely Név Szül.év Település Klub

38 0:55:26 1 Kabafalvi Sándor 1960 Erdőkertes Futapest, Margita 344.2 TSE
16 0:56:39 2 Berezvai Ferenc 1963 Budapest Futapest, TTT
50 0:57:55 3 Laza László 1954 Budapest Futapest
114 0:58:16 4 Lohn Miklós 1956 Budapest
75 0:59:49 5 Tigyi László 1960 Budapest Futapest, BFC
64 1:00:07 6 Nyilas Gábor 1955 Budapest SzalaDok
18 1:00:17 7 Budai Gyula 1955 Budapest

1000 1:02:27 8 Reinhardt Attila 1958 Budapest
78 1:03:57 9 Tóth Ervin 1961 Bátonyterenye -
188 1:04:05 10 Hárs Dénes 1952 Aszód
36 1:05:33 11 Jánvári András 1960 Balassagyarmat
108 1:09:36 12 Molnár Lajos 1963 Budapest Futapest
56 1:09:59 13 Márczé Ferenc 1951 Törökbálint Futapest
47 1:10:04 14 Kőszegi Lajos 1949 Kerepes Futapest
39 1:10:54 15 Kapitány László 1946 Veresegyház Futapest
58 1:17:03 16 Bozó Pál 1939 Erdőkertes Futapest
73 1:22:58 17 Szalai András 1953 Budapest BKV Előre Sc-Futapest
85 1:25:20 18 Vlasics János 1943 Budapest Futapest


